
URREA PROFESSIONAL TOOLS, INC.
1391 N. BRAZOS STREET, SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78207

PHONE: (800) 366-6911 FAX: (210) 734-8715
e-mail: customerservice@urrea.net

PROMOTION SKU SPF032012 MUST BE REFERENCED ON PURCHASE ORDER TO RECEIVE DISCOUNT. NO EXCEPTIONS

CODE

5500C
DESCRIPTION

SAE 12-point,3/4”drive sockets with accesories 1

SAE 12-point, 3/4” drive sockets with accesories in metal box

3/4” DRIVE HAND SOCKETS SET WITH ACCESORIES

3/4 12

Pieces with
Metal case
Pieces with
Metal case2424

Sockets:

5524
5526
5528
5530
5532
5534
5536
5538
5540

3/4”
13/16”
7/8”
15/16”
1”
1 1/16”
1 1/8”
1 3/16”
1 1/4”

Code Size
5542
5544
5546
5548
5550
5552
5554
5556

1 5/16”
1 3/8”
1 7/16”
1 1/2“”
1 9/16”
1 5/8”
1 11/16”
1 3/4”

Code Size

5649
5660
5663
5668
5670
5686
5696

Drive reversible ratchet 24 teeth
Extension 4”
Extension 16”
Drive hinge handles
Universal joint
L-handle
Metal box

3/4”
1/2”
1/2“
20 3/16”
3 3/4”
16”

Code Description Size
Accesories: SOCKETS SIZE

3/4” - 1 3/4”


