

# 3/4" DRIVE HAND SOCKETS SET WITH ACCESORIES



## Sockets:

Code	Size	Code	Size
5524	3/4"	5542	1 5/16"
5526	13/16"	5544	1 3/8"
5528	7/8"	5546	1 7/16"
5530	15/16"	5548	1 1/2"
5532	1"	5550	1 9/16"
5534	1 1/16"	5552	1 5/8"
5536	1 1/8"	5554	1 11/16"
5538	1 3/16"	5556	1 3/4"
5540	1 1/4"		



**24 Pieces with Metal case**

SOCKETS SIZE  
3/4" - 1 3/4"

## Accesories:

Code	Description	Size
5649	Drive reversible ratchet 24 teeth	3/4"
5660	Extension 4"	1/2"
5663	Extension 16"	1/2"
5668	Drive hinge handles	20 3/16"
5670	Universal joint	3 3/4"
5686	L-handle	16"
5696	Metal box	

### SAE 12-point, 3/4" drive sockets with accesories in metal box

CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
<b>5500C</b>	SAE 12-point, 3/4" drive sockets with accesories	1

URREA PROFESSIONAL TOOLS, INC.  
1391 N. BRAZOS STREET, SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78207

PHONE: (800) 366-6911 FAX: (210) 734-8715  
e-mail: customerservice@urrea.net

PROMOTION SKU **SPF032012** MUST BE REFERENCED ON PURCHASE ORDER TO RECEIVE DISCOUNT. NO EXCEPTIONS